
SUBCONTRACTORS PRESENT 02/27/2014.  
Local labor is strongly encouraged, and this list is NOT inclusive of all available local subcontractors. 

(Fort Gratiot, St. Clair County, ** Has worked with FGT recently & satisfactorily, or has contracts with FG) 
 

Company Address / City / ST / Zip Phone Email 
A.B.C. SUPPLY COMPANY 
John Quade 

2650 Howard Street 
Port Huron, MI  48060 

 john.quade@abcsupply.com 

ASTEC ASPHALT, INC. 
Todd Wendorf 

4270 Toman Road 
Brown City, MI  48416 

810.346.2092 astecasphalt@bigtube.net 

B&T ELECTRIC 
Dennis Barbe 

5506 Gratiot Road 
St. Clair, MI  48079 

 db.btelectric@comcast.net 

**BEEM CONSTRUCTION 
Gary Beem 

5775 Lakeshore Road 
Fort Gratiot, MI  48059 

810.650.1333 beemconstruction@arenet.net 

BRIOLAT CONSTRUCTION 6975 Lakeport Drive 
Lakeport, MI  48059 

810.499.9985   

CAPOZZO & SONS EXCAVATING 
Charlie Capozzo 
Tony Capozzo 

P.O. Box 471  
Richmond, MI  48062 

810.650.6126 
810.650.6127 

  

COMPLETE COMMUNICATIONS 
Mike Weatherly 

44265 Groesbeck 
Clinton Twp., MI  48036 

 mike.weatherly@cc14solutions.com 

CRAWFORD & OVERHEAD DOOR 
Gerry Saeiens 

5400 Lapeer Road 
Wadhams, MI  48074 

 sales@crawforddoor.net 

DEPENDABLE HEATING & COOLING 
Don Rawlins 

  810.987.9549 donrawlins@yahoo.com 

DIVERSIFIED POWER, INC.  
Tim Ainsworth 

3895 24th Avenue 
Fort Gratiot, MI 48059 

810.966.9115 x206
810.533.0395 

tainsworth@divpower.net 

**DYCK SECURITY SERVICES 
Bill Davis 

2425 Minnie Street 
Port Huron, MI  48060 

810.966.2703 billdavis@dycksecurity.com 

EAGON DRYWALL  
Kevin Eagon 

420 Huron Boulevard 
Marysville, MI  48040 

 eagondrywall@att.net 

EB GLAZING 
Earl Bennett 

6138 Lapeer Road 
Clyde, MI  48049 

810.650.7098 ebglazing@yahoo.com 

EDWARD J. PAINTING 
Jeff Kelley 

2900 Ravenswood  
Marysville, MI  48040 

 jeff@edwardjpainting.com 

FLOORING EDGE 
Candace Edgerton 

5139 Lapeer Road 
Kimball, MI  48079 

 sales@flooringedge.com 
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**INDEPENDENT FLOOR COVERING 
Tom & Wing Thiele 

3842 Pine Grove Avenue 
Fort Gratiot, MI  48059 

810.984.4196 indep@comcast.net 

JFS COMPANY 
Josh Hein 

7630 Sparling Road 
Wales, MI  48027 

810.325.1107 jfs.company@yahoo.com 

**JONES EQUIPMENT RENTAL 
Mike Jones 

4600 24th Avenue 
Fort Gratiot, MI  48059 

810.385.6000 J.Equipment@comcast.net 

**JSM LANDSCAPING 
John Santo 

101 Rella Rae 
Marysville, MI  48040 

810.650.1911 JSMLandscaping@sbcglobal.net 

KING MASONRY, INC. 
Jim King 

10210 Smiths Creek Road 
Wales, MI  48027 

 kingmasonryinc@yahoo.com 

L&W SUPPLY-GREAT LAKES GYPSUM & 
SUPPLY 
Allen Moeller 
Lance Campbell 

4180 Dove Road 
Port Huron, MI  48060 

810.956.6697 
810.650.8799 

amoeller@lwsupply.com 
lcampbell@lwsupply.com 

LOWES 
Dan Kiehler 

4200 24th Avenue 
Fort Gratiot, MI  48059 

 dan.j.kiehler@store.lowes.com 

LUMBER JACK BUILDING 
Scott Fordt 

   sfordt@lumber-jack.com 

M.L. CHARTIER EXCAVATING 
Scott Kicinski 

9195 Marine City Highway 
Fair Haven, MI  48023 

810.217.5762 skicinski@mlchartier.com 

**MARCOTTE DISPOSAL 2569 40th Street 
Port Huron, MI  48060 

810.985.9818   

**MARK'S PLUMBING & HEATING 
Mark Harrington 

7141 State Road  
Lakeport, MI  48059 

810.385.4984   

McKENZIE CONCRETE, INC. 
Joe McKenzie 

4080 Vincent Road  
North Street, MI  48049 

 mckenzieconcrete.inc@gmail.com 

MCNULTY ELECTRIC, INC. 
John McNulty 

7070 Lakeshore Road 
Lexington, MI  48450 

810.359.5451 coolmanjack@greatlakes.net 

MILLER-BOLDT, INC. 42826 Mound Road 
Sterling Heights, MI  
48314 

 info@miller-boldt.com 
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MORTIMER LUMBER 
Donnie 

2307 Lapeer Road 
Port Huron, MI  48060 

 donnie@mortimerlumber.com 

**MURRAY UNDERGROUND SYSTEMS 
Don Murray 

3255 Dove Road  
Port Huron, MI  48060 

 musinc@comcast.net 

OWEN TREE SERVICE 
Scott Ouellette 

225 N. Lake George Road 
Attica, MI 48412 

810.724.6651 scott.ouellette@owentree.com 

PARRAGHI ROOFING & SHEETMETAL 
Ryan Parraghi 

5543 Galbraith Line 
Croswell, MI  48422 

 rymarparr@yahoo.com 

PORT HURON BUILDING SUPPLY 
Jeff Kern 

3555 Electric Avenue 
Port Huron, MI  48060 

   

POSTILL ELECTRIC, INC. 
Steve Postill 

4300 East Range Court 
St. Clair, MI  48079 

810.329.2259 postillelectric@att.net 

RAYMOND EXCAVATING 
Gary Raymond 

800 Gratiot 
Marysville, MI  48040 

 gary@raymondexcavating.com 

REASONABLE CONSTRUCTION 
SERVICES. INC. 
Brian 

1725 Michigan Road 
Port Huron, MI  48060 

 brian@reasonableroofing.com 

RM INT'L RESOURCE GROUP 
Ray McCoy 

  810.887.7730 raymond.mccoy@yahoo.com 

S.A. TORELLO DEMO 
Gary 

3500 Dove Road 
Port Huron, MI  48060 

810.650.1057 gary@torellodemolition.com 

SANCTUM CONTRACTING P.O. Box 101  
Yale, MI  48097 

810.858.7897 dougr@sanctumcontracting.com 

SCHROEDER MASONRY 
Bill Schroeder 

4600 Norman Road 
Burtchville, MI  48059 

   

SEAMLESS GUTTERS 
Chuck Corry 

4116 North River Road 
Fort Gratiot, MI  48059 

 chuck72@comcast.net 

SHERMAN NURSERY FARMS 
Scott Sherman 

2200 Mayer Road 
Columbus, MI  48063 

810.329.9466 scotts@shermannurseryfarms.com 
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**SHORELINE BUILDING PRODUCTS  
Paul Richards 
Darrell 

5805 Lakeshore Road 
Fort Gratiot, MI  48059 

810.650.1567 apr@greatlakes.net 
darrell.sbp@gmail.com 

**SIGNS PLUS 
Vic Uhlman 
Ashlyne Ball 

3020 Simpson Road 
Fort Gratiot, MI  48059 

 mysignsplus@gmail.com 

SOIL & MATERIAL ENGINEERS 
Jayson Graves 

13019 Pauline Drive 
Shelby Twp., MI  48315 

586.405.8789 graves@sme-usa.com 

STEPHENSON ELECTRIC 
Dave Smith 

2545 25th Street  
Port Huron, MI  48060 

 office@seco1886.com 

SUPERIOR HEATING & COOLING, INC. 8015 Gratiot 
Columbus, MI  48063 

810.650.3041 pete@superiorheatcoolgeo.com 

**TELTOW CONTRACTING, INC. 
Bernie Teltow 

4078 Meldrum 
Casco, MI  48064 

810.343.5391 teltowcontracting@yahoo.com 

TRI-STAR ROOFING & SHEET METAL 
Chris Cook, Jim & Josh 

3751 Lapeer Road 
Port Huron, MI  48060 

810.937.2756 chris@tristarroofing.net 

VIKING PAINTING 
Brian Williams & M. Meda 

17911 E. Warren 
Detroit, MI  48224 

810.937.6193 
248.704.1592 

medapainting@comcast.net 

WALTERS MASONRY, INC. 
Mike Walters 

4880 Keyworth Drive 
North Street, MI  48049 

810.650.6771 waltersmasonryinc@gmail.com 

WATSON BROTHERS CO. (Plumbing & 
HVAC) 
David Dahnke 

325 Court Street 
Port Huron, MI  48060 

 david.wbc1898@gmail.com 

**WOOLMAN & SONS CONSTRUCTION 
Jerry Woolman 
Brent Woolman 

4104 Bonisteel Road 
Fort Gratiot, MI  48059 

810.523.3593 
810.650.1247 

woolmanandsons@yahoo.com 

YOUNG SUPPLY / COMFORT 
ENGINEERING 
Steve Niezur 

52000 Sierra 
Chesterfield, MI  48047 

810.956.2284 sniezur@youngsupply.com 

ZIMMER ROOFING 
Mark Winter 

133 Runnels Street 
Port Huron, MI  48060 

810.966.6991 zimmerroofingmw@gmail.com 

 


